
DATE OPPONENT H/A Start Time
BUS DEPART 

Win / Tol
1/24/2024

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Jamboree Centralia TBD TBD

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Tenino Away 5:00 / 7:00 2:45 / 3:00

Thursday, March 14, 2024 Stevenson Home (Winlock) 7:00

Saturday, March 16, 2024 Ilwaco Away 12:00 /2:00 TBD

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Seton Catholic Away 6:00 3:45 / 4:00

Thursday, March 21, 2024 Stevenson Away 6:00 1:50 / 2:00

Saturday, March 23, 2024 Castle Rock Away 6:00 4:00

Thursday, March 28, 2024 Kings Way Home (Winlock) 7:00

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 La Center Away 6:00 3:50 / 3:40

Thursday, April 11, 2024 White Salmon Away 4:00 / 6:00 1:00 / 1:10

Saturday, April 13, 2024 Seton Catholic Home (Winlock) 2:00

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Stevenson Home (Winlock) 7:00

Thursday, April 18, 2024 Castle Rock Home (Winlock) 7:00

Saturday, April 20, 2024 Tenino Home (Winlock) 5:00 / 7:00

Thursday, April 25, 2024 Kings Way Away 6:00 3:45 / 3:55

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 La Center Home (Winlock) 4:00 / 6:00 

Thursday, May 2, 2024 White Salmon (JV) Home (Winlock) 4:00 / 6:00 SR NIGHT

Saturday, May 4, 2024 District Tournament TBD TBD TBD

Friday, May 24, 2024
State Tournament 
Renton Stadium Away TBD TBD
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